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DAY | DATE [ MEETING [ TIME

JANUARY

Monday | 22 January | Council | 1.00pm

FEBRUARY

Monday | 5 February Council 1.00pm

Monday | 19 February Council 1.00pm

MARCH

Monday | 5 March Council 1.00pm

Monday | 19 March Council 1.00pm

APRIL

Monday | 9 April Council 1.00pm

Monday | 23 April Council 1.00pm

MAY

Monday | 7 May Council 1.00pm

Monday | 21 May Council 1.00pm

JUNE

Monday | 4 June Council 1.00pm

Monday | 18 June Council 1.00pm

JULY

Monday | 2 July Council 1.00pm

Monday | 16 July Council 1.00pm

Monday | 30 July Council 1.00pm

AUGUST

Monday | 13 August Council 1.00pm

Monday | 27 August Council 1.00pm

SEPTEMBER

Monday | 10 September | Council 1.00pm

Monday | 24 September | Council 1.00pm

OCTOBER

Monday | 8 October Council 1.00pm

Monday | 22 October Council 1.00pm

NOVEMBER

Fhursday | 8 November Council 1-00pm

Thursday (1t2 r;}/:tt;sgber Council 1.00pm

Thursday | 22 November | Council 1.00pm

DECEMBER

Thursday | 6 December Council 1.00pm

Thursday | 6 December I:\Annu'al General 5.30pm
eeting

Thursday | 20 December | Council 1.00pm
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The 2018 Council Meeting Schedule was adopted by Council on 17 December 2017, and was
updated by Council resolution on 13 August 2018. On 13 August 2018, Council determined to
cancel the Council Meeting scheduled for Thursday 8 November 2018 at 1pm. If required, the
General Manager will call for a Council Meeting on Thursday 15 November 2018 at 1pm. These

changes have been made because of the 2018 Local Government Elections.
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PURPOSE:
Provision of a ready reference to when Council is scheduled to meet.

SCOPE:
Applies to ordinary Council Meetings, and the Annual General Meeting.

RELATED POLICIES & PROCEDURES:
14-PIx-001 - Council Meetings Policy (Frequency and Commencement Time)
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